
S.NO Presented By Moderator Designation Date Day

Case Discussion 

(Tuesday &Friday 

10am11am)

Faculty Teaching (2pm-3pm) 

(Theory) Wednesday & Friday

Group Discussion 

(Monday:10-11am

Integrated Teaching/Cme/ 

Clinicopathologica L (Thursday:2-3pm) 1st 

Thursday- Integrated Teaching,2nd 

Thursday- Journal Club 3rd Thursday – 

Clinico Pathological,4th Thursday - 

Mortality

Seminar (Monday:2- 

3pm Wednesday :10-

11am)

Journal Club 

(Saturday :2-

3pm)

1 Dr.  Ankita Dr. Manju Prabhakar   Associate  Professor 1/2/2024 Thursday
INTEGRATED Teaching with  Radiology 

(Approach For Adnexal Mass) Dr. Ankita

2 Dr. Vidushi Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 2/2/2024 Friday 
PRE ECLAMPSIA By 

Dr. VIDUSHI

 ENDOMETRIAL CANCER BY 

Dr.Manju  Prabhakar

3 Dr.Ubaid Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 3/2/2024 Saturday Dr. Ubaid

4 Dr. Sneha Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 5/2/2024 Monday
PPROM By 

Dr.Maryam Ali(AP)

SECONDARY 

AMENORRHOEA 

By  Dr.Sneha

5 Dr.Shreya Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 6/2/2024 Tuesday GDM BY Dr. Shreya

6 Dr. Maheeb Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 7/2/2024 Wednesday
OVARIANCANCER By  Dr. 

Preeti Sharma

GENITAL 

TUBERCULOSIS By 

Dr. Maheeb

7 Dr. Shivangi Dr. Manju Prabhakar   Associate  Professor 8/2/2024 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB By Dr. Shivangi

8 Dr. Rakhi Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 9/2/2024 Friday
Ectopic pregnancy by Dr 

Rakhi

Recurrent Pregnancy Loss  By 

Dr. Neeta Chaudhary

9 Dr. Isha Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 10/2/2024 Saturday Dr. Isha

10 Dr. Divya Mor Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 12/2/2024 Monday
PPH BY  Dr. 

Niranjana(AP) 

Secondary Infertility 

By  Dr. Divya Mor

11 Dr. Ruchi Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 13/2/2024 Tuesday
Abnormal  Uterine 

Bleeding Dr. Ruchi

12 Dr. Vanshika Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 14/2/2024 Wednesday
ADENOMYOSIS By Dr. Smita 

tyagi

Placenta previa  By 

Dr. Vanshika

13 Dr.Divya Mor Dr. Manju Prabhakar   Associate  Professor 15/2/2024 Thursday
Clinicopathology on Uterine fibroid Dr. Divya 

Mor

14 Dr, Sravanthi Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 16/2/2024 Friday

GH Rh negative 

pregnancy By 

Dr.Sravanthi

Twin Pregnancy By Dr. Neeta 

Chaudhary

`15 Dr. Shivangi Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 17/2/2024 Saturday Dr, Shivangi

16 Dr. Deepika Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 19/2/2024 Monday
APH by Dr. Purnima 

(SR)

Primary Amenorrhoea 

By Dr. Deepika

17 Dr. Alka Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 20/2/2024 Tuesday Perineal tear  By Dr. Alka

18 Dr. Nikita Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 21/2/2024 Wednesday
Post Maturity By Dr.Preeti 

Sharma

Ovulation induction 

Dr. Nikita

19 Dr. Divya Priya Dr. Manju Prabhakar   Associate  Professor 22/2/2024 Thursday Mortality Meet Dr. Divya Priya

20 Dr. Vidushi Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 23/2/2024 Friday IUGR By Dr. Vidushi
CTG guidelines and interpretation By 

Dr. Bharti Maheshwari

21 Dr. Ruchi Dr. Preeti Sharma Associate Professor 24/2/2024 Saturday Dr. Ruchi

22 Dr. Vanshika Dr. Bharti Maheshwari Prof & Head 26/2/2024 Monday
Adenomuosis by Dr. 

Niranjana

Twin pregnancy by 

Dr. Vanshika

23 Dr. Shreya Dr. Neeta Chaudhary Associate Professor 27/2/2024 Tuesday
Pregnancy induced HTN  

Dr. Shreya

24 Dr. Deepika Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 28/2/2024 Wednesday PMB By Dr. Smita Tyagi

Rh negative 

pregnancy by  Dr. 

Deepika

25 Dr. Rakhi Dr. Manju Prabhakar   Associate  Professor 29/2/2024 Thursday
INTEGRATED Teaching with Radiology 

(USG in    1st Trimester) Dr.Anita

 2024 MONTHLY PG TEACHING SCHEDULE 

MONTH:FEBRUARY'2024

DEPARTMENT: OBST & GYNAECOLOGY


